Class Details

CLASS NAME
TRAINER

IS THE TRAINING BEING HELD AT A MOOSE
LODGE?

LODGE TRAINING LOCATION

CLASS START DATE:
CLASS END DATE:
CLASS START TIME:
CLASS END TIME:
DEADLINE TO REGISTER
CLASS FEE

CONTACT NAME
CONTACT EMAIL

INFORMATION ABOUT THE CLASS

Administrator School

Debi Price

Yes

Lucerne Valley Moose Lodge 2096 — 31878
Laramie St, Lucerne, Valley, CA 92356

8/11/2023

8/12/2023

9:00 AM

4:00 PM

8/1/2023

$100.00

Debi Price

diprice3@comcast.net

Bring computer. Lunch to be provided at additional cost.



