## **Class Details**

CLASS NAME	Administrator School
TRAINER	Debi Price
IS THE TRAINING BEING HELD AT A MOOSE LODGE?	Yes
LODGE TRAINING LOCATION	Lucerne Valley Moose Lodge 2096 – 31878 Laramie St, Lucerne, Valley, CA 92356
CLASS START DATE:	8/11/2023
CLASS END DATE:	8/12/2023
CLASS START TIME:	9:00 AM
CLASS END TIME:	4:00 PM
DEADLINE TO REGISTER	8/1/2023
CLASS FEE	\$100.00
CONTACT NAME	Debi Price
CONTACT EMAIL	dlprice3@comcast.net

## INFORMATION ABOUT THE CLASS

Bring computer. Lunch to be provided at additional cost.